
Name:______________________________________________________  Date:__________________

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 b
y 

Th
e 

M
cG

ra
w

-H
ill

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
. A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

.

Your Career Plan

Section 5.2

Graphic Organizer
As you read, create a chart of the short-term, medium-term, and long-term  
goals you will need to achieve to reach your career goal. List your career goal  
first as a long-term goal. 

Goal

1.

 

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Type of Goal


